6/17/22, 2:56 PM

Chicago Transit Authority

https://www.transitchicago.com/assets/1/6/stoplist_19.htm

Posted Bus Stop List: Route #19

As of: 03/16/2022

455

18126

18124
18123
17536
450

1105

1119
1106
12757
443

18122

445
12754
442
446
448

Madison & Clinton

Madison & Dearborn/State

Madison & Franklin
Madison & LaSalle
Madison & United Center
Madison & Wabash

Michigan & Lake/Randolph

Michigan & Randolph
Michigan & Washington
Randolph & Halsted
Washington & Canal

Washington &
Clark/Dearborn

Washington & Franklin
Washington & Halsted
Washington & Jefferson
Washington & Lasalle
Washington & State

https://www.transitchicago.com/assets/1/6/stoplist_19.htm

Westbound

Westbound

Westbound
Westbound
Eastbound
Westbound

Southbound

Northbound

Southbound

Westbound
Eastbound

Eastbound

Eastbound
Eastbound
Eastbound
Eastbound
Eastbound

Northeast Corner

Northside of the
Street

Northwest Corner
Northwest Corner
Southeast Corner
Northeast Corner

Westside of the
Street

Northeast Corner
Northwest Corner
Northeast Corner
Southwest Corner

Southside of the
Street

Southwest Corner
Southeast Corner
Southwest Corner
Southwest Corner

Southeast Corner
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