

Posted Bus Stop List: Route #19

As of: 03/16/2022

Stop ID#	Stop name	Direction of travel from the stop	Location	Special notes
455	Madison & Clinton	Westbound	Northeast Corner	
18126	Madison & Dearborn/State	Westbound	Northside of the Street	
18124	Madison & Franklin	Westbound	Northwest Corner	
18123	Madison & LaSalle	Westbound	Northwest Corner	
17536	Madison & United Center	Eastbound	Southeast Corner	
450	Madison & Wabash	Westbound	Northeast Corner	
1105	Michigan & Lake/Randolph	Southbound	Westside of the Street	
1119	Michigan & Randolph	Northbound	Northeast Corner	
1106	Michigan & Washington	Southbound	Northwest Corner	
12757	Randolph & Halsted	Westbound	Northeast Corner	
443	Washington & Canal	Eastbound	Southwest Corner	
18122	Washington & Clark/Dearborn	Eastbound	Southside of the Street	
445	Washington & Franklin	Eastbound	Southwest Corner	
12754	Washington & Halsted	Eastbound	Southeast Corner	
442	Washington & Jefferson	Eastbound	Southwest Corner	
446	Washington & Lasalle	Eastbound	Southwest Corner	
448	Washington & State	Eastbound	Southeast Corner	